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Zawór wydechowy FORD 2701E
2706E 2704E 2709E 2713E
BARBER GREENE HYDRA-MAC
500
Cena 31,00 zł

Opis produktu
Zawór wydechowy do silnika FORD - 1 szt.

PARAMETRY
wym. 39,1/9,53/156,5mm rowek 30'.
średnica cylindra: 104,8mm.

SILNIKI
2701E
2706E
2704E
2709E
2713E

MODELE
FORD
BARBER GREENE
HYDRA-MAC 500 
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